
1 島  田  麻  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 21 137.99 77.04 61.95 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.44 9.442 2 2 1 1 2 2

2 4T<< << F 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.65 11.753 3 3 3 3 1 2

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.412 3 3 3 2 3 2

5 3F+2A+SEQ 8.60 1.38 9.982 3 3 3 3 2 1

6 3S+3T+2T 10.78 X 0.86 11.642 2 3 2 2 1 2

7 3Lo 5.39 X 1.18 6.573 3 3 2 2 2 2

8 ChSq1 3.00 1.40 4.402 3 3 3 2 3 3

9 3Lz 6.49 X 1.53 8.023 3 3 3 2 2 2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 1.40 4.905 4 4 4 4 4 4

11 LSp4 2.70 1.13 3.835 4 4 4 4 5 4

66.26 77.04

Composition 2.67 7.758.00 7.75 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.25 7.25

Presentation 2.67 7.657.75 7.50 8.25 8.25 7.50 7.00 7.25

Skating Skills 2.67 7.808.00 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.50 7.50 7.50

61.95

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 上  薗  恋  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

LYS 19 125.56 67.49 58.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.65 11.753 3 3 3 2 2 3

2 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 2 2 1 2

3 3F!+2T ! 6.60 0.00 6.600 1 0 0 0 0 0

4 3S 4.30 0.77 5.072 2 2 2 2 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 3 2 2 2

6 3Lz 6.49 X 1.06 7.552 3 2 2 1 1 2

7 3F! ! 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 2A+2A+2T+SEQ 8.69 X 0.66 9.352 2 2 2 2 2 2

9 LSp3 2.40 0.58 2.982 2 3 3 2 3 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.40 4.403 3 2 3 2 3 3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.98 4.482 2 3 3 3 3 3

58.81 67.49

Composition 2.67 7.357.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.25

Presentation 2.67 7.257.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 6.75 6.75 7.00

Skating Skills 2.67 7.157.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.25 7.00 7.00

58.07

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
Version:2023.84.11161.1310 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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3 櫛  田  育  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 24 124.82 65.68 59.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 0.00 10.100 0 0 0 0 1 0

2 3S+3T 8.50 0.86 9.362 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.990 1 1 2 2 1 2

4 2A 3.30 0.53 3.832 1 2 1 3 2 1

5 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 2 1 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.412 2 3 3 3 3 2

7 3Lo 5.39 X 0.88 6.272 2 2 1 1 2 2

8 3Lz!+2T+2Lo ! 9.79 X -0.12 9.670 0 0 -1 0 -1 0

9 3F 5.83 X 0.53 6.362 1 1 1 1 1 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.60 4.604 3 3 3 3 4 3

11 LSp4 2.70 0.76 3.463 2 2 2 3 4 4

58.91 65.68

Composition 2.67 7.507.50 7.50 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.50

Presentation 2.67 7.457.75 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.75 7.25

Skating Skills 2.67 7.207.50 7.00 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.50 7.25

59.14

4 髙  木      謠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京女子学院 22 120.34 63.47 56.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.06 8.262 2 2 2 2 1 1

2 2A+3T 7.50 0.42 7.921 1 1 2 1 1 1

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.11 5.19-1 0 0 0 0 -1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 3 2 2

5 3S 4.30 0.69 4.992 2 2 1 2 0 1

6 3Lz 6.49 X 0.94 7.431 2 2 2 2 1 1

7 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.271 2 2 3 3 2 2

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.69 6.082 1 1 2 4 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 1.10 4.103 2 2 2 3 2 2

10 3T+2A+SEQ 8.25 X -0.34 7.91-1 -1 -1 -1 -2 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 2

57.03 63.47

Composition 2.67 7.157.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 6.75

Presentation 2.67 7.107.25 7.25 7.25 7.75 6.75 7.00 6.75

Skating Skills 2.67 7.057.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 6.50 7.00 7.00

56.87

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
Version:2023.84.11161.1310 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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5 柴  山      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 23 111.93 56.06 56.87 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.59 3.891 1 2 2 2 3 2

2 3Lz!q+3T ! 10.10 -1.42 8.68-2 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.59 5.491 2 1 1 2 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 2 1 2 2 3 3

5 3S 4.30 0.86 5.162 2 1 2 3 2 2

6 FCCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.552 3 3 3 4 3 3

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.90 4.903 4 3 3 5 5 4

8 3Lz!+3T< ! 10.19 X -1.65 8.54-2 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3 -2

9 3F< < F 4.66 X -2.12 2.54-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2A<+2T+2Lo < 6.20 X -0.48 5.72-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

11 LSp2 1.90 0.42 2.322 2 2 2 2 4 3

55.55 56.06

Composition 2.67 7.207.00 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.50

Presentation 2.67 7.257.25 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.857.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00

56.87

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 河  野  莉々愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 14 109.48 61.69 47.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -0.24 9.86-1 0 0 -1 -1 1 0

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.85 3.39-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 0 -2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 1 1 1 1

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 2 3 2

5 2A+3T 7.50 0.84 8.342 2 2 1 3 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.413 2 2 3 3 3 2

7 3S+2T+2Lo 8.03 X 0.52 8.552 1 1 1 2 1 1

8 3Lz! ! 6.49 X 0.00 6.490 0 0 0 1 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.162 2 2 1 1 2 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.10 4.103 2 2 3 1 2 2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.402 2 3 3 2 4 3

57.09 61.69

Composition 2.67 6.056.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25

Presentation 2.67 6.106.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.25 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.755.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.50 6.25

47.79

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
Version:2023.84.11161.1310 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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7 金  沢  純  禾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 6 108.56 64.50 44.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.94 11.041 1 2 2 1 2 2

2 2A+3T 7.50 0.67 8.171 1 2 2 2 2 1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.10 5.000 0 1 0 0 0 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 1 2 2 2 3 2

5 3F 5.30 0.53 5.831 1 1 1 2 0 1

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 3 2 2

7 3Lz+2T+2Lo 9.79 X 0.59 10.381 1 1 1 2 1 1

8 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 1 1 1 2 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.092 1 1 1 2 2 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 1 2 1 3 3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 1 1 2 2 2

58.15 64.50

Composition 2.67 5.505.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.605.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.405.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 6.00

44.06

8 村  上  遥  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 20 106.18 55.72 50.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.59 6.491 1 1 1 1 0 1

2 3S+3T 8.50 0.52 9.022 1 1 0 2 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 2 0 1

4 3F!< ! 4.24 -1.27 2.97-3 -4 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.831 1 2 2 2 2 2

6 3S+3T 9.35 X 0.86 10.212 2 2 2 3 2 1

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 1 1 0 0

8 3Lo< < 4.31 X -0.62 3.69-1 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2

9 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.07 7.001 1 0 0 0 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.701 1 1 2 2 1 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.481 1 1 2 2 2 2

53.53 55.72

Composition 2.67 6.356.25 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.25

Presentation 2.67 6.306.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.00 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 6.256.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.25

50.46

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
Version:2023.84.11161.1310 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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9 横  井  きな結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大学 16 106.08 55.42 51.66 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.86 4.163 3 2 2 3 3 2

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.71 7.912 2 1 1 1 0 1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.59 5.492 1 1 1 3 1 1

4 3S 4.30 0.34 4.640 1 1 1 2 0 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2 1 1

6 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 1 1 2 2 1 2

7 3T< < F 3.70 X -1.68 2.02-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3Lz+2Tq q 7.92 X -1.06 6.86-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1

9 3T+2A+1A+SEQ 9.46 X 0.34 9.802 1 1 1 0 0 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.10 4.102 3 1 3 2 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 1 2 2 0 3

52.98 55.42

Composition 2.67 6.457.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.75 6.00 6.75

Presentation 2.67 6.456.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50

Skating Skills 2.67 6.456.75 7.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50

51.66

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

10 中  井  亜  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

TOKIOインカラミ 11 105.83 53.16 53.67 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Aq q F 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo+2A+SEQ 8.20 0.69 8.891 2 1 2 2 1 1

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 3Lo 4.90 0.59 5.491 2 1 1 3 1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 1 1 3 2 2

6 3F!+1Eu+2S ! 7.81 X -1.48 6.33-3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -2 -3

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.47 8.391 1 1 1 1 0 0

9 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2 2 2

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.202 2 2 3 2 3 3

11 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 1 2 2 2 3 2

54.06 53.16

Composition 2.67 6.756.50 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.50

Presentation 2.67 6.556.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.807.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.75

53.67

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
Version:2023.84.11161.1310 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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11 大  竹  沙  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 1 105.55 59.89 45.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2A+2T+SEQ 10.50 0.71 11.211 1 1 2 2 1 1

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.21 5.090 -1 -1 -1 1 -1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 2 1 1 1 2 1

4 2A+3T 7.50 -1.34 6.16-2 -3 -3 -3 -4 -4 -3

5 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 1 1 1 2 2 2

6 3Lz 5.90 0.71 6.611 1 1 1 2 2 1

7 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.43 6.592 1 1 0 3 0 1

8 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.881 1 1 1 2 1 1

9 3T 4.62 X -1.09 3.53-3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -4 -3

10 ChSq1 3.00 1.20 4.202 2 2 1 3 3 3

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 1 1 2 2 2 2

57.57 59.89

Composition 2.67 5.705.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.25 5.50 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.805.75 5.75 5.75 5.25 6.25 5.75 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.605.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.75

45.66

12 岡      万佑子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 17 103.67 57.74 45.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+2T ! 6.60 -0.74 5.86-1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 3Lz+2A+SEQ 9.20 0.35 9.551 1 0 0 1 0 1

3 3Lo 4.90 0.10 5.000 1 0 -1 1 0 0

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.54 3.541 2 2 2 3 2 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 1.00 4.002 2 2 2 1 2 3

7 3F! ! 5.83 X -0.53 5.30-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 1 2 2 2 2 3

9 3Lz+2T+2T* * 7.92 X 0.00 7.920 0 0 0 -1 0 0

10 3S 4.73 X 0.09 4.821 1 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 2 1 1 2 0 2

55.48 57.74

Composition 2.67 5.855.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.25 6.00

Presentation 2.67 5.705.50 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.00 6.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.656.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75

45.93

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
Version:2023.84.11161.1310 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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13 山  田      恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下アカデミー 13 103.16 58.97 44.19 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -0.24 9.86-1 -1 0 -1 1 0 0

2 3Lo 4.90 0.78 5.682 1 1 2 3 2 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 2 2 3 2

4 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.49 6.690 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.47 5.43-2 -1 0 -2 0 -1 0

6 3S+2A<+2T+SEQ < 9.06 X -0.86 8.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 3F 5.83 X 0.42 6.250 1 1 1 2 0 1

8 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 0 2 0 1 1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1 1 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.420 1 2 2 2 1 1

57.02 58.97

Composition 2.67 5.455.75 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.455.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.655.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.75

44.19

14 岡  田  芽  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 9 101.58 57.45 45.13 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F!+3T ! 9.50 0.11 9.610 0 0 -1 1 1 0

2 3Lo< < 3.92 -1.96 1.96-5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2 3 2

4 2A 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 2 1 2 2 1

5 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 1 0 1 0 1

6 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 0.59 11.701 1 1 1 1 0 1

7 3S+2T+2T 7.59 X 0.17 7.761 0 1 1 0 0 0

8 Sp F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 2 1 1 2 2 2

10 3Lz 6.49 X 0.71 7.201 2 2 1 1 1 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 2 2 2 3 3 2

54.71 57.45

Composition 2.67 5.705.75 6.00 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.655.50 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.25 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.555.50 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.50

45.13

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
Version:2023.84.11161.1310 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/11/19 19:45 Page 7



15 和  田  薫  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

グランプリ東海クラブ 18 97.61 49.08 49.53 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A F 3.30 -1.65 1.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lzq+3T< < 9.26 -2.24 7.02-3 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4 -2

3 3Lo 4.90 0.39 5.291 1 1 0 2 0 1

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.77 3.972 2 2 1 4 3 3

5 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 1 3 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.90 3.902 2 1 1 3 2 2

7 3S<+3T< < 7.48 X -1.72 5.76-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CCoSp4 3.50 1.19 4.694 3 3 3 4 3 4

9 3Lz< < 5.19 X -1.04 4.15-2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2 -2

10 3F!<+2Tq+2Lo< ! 7.59 X -2.12 5.47-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 LSp3 2.40 0.82 3.224 3 4 3 4 3 3

53.12 49.08

Composition 2.67 6.206.50 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.75 5.75 6.00

Presentation 2.67 6.106.25 6.25 6.50 5.75 6.50 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 2.67 6.256.50 6.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.25 6.25

49.53

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 松  浪  ひかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関空スケート 3 97.02 57.90 39.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T< < 6.66 -1.01 5.65-2 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S 4.30 0.26 4.560 0 0 0 2 2 1

3 3F! ! 5.30 -0.42 4.88-2 -1 -1 -1 0 0 -1

4 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.39 6.591 1 0 1 0 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.48 3.480 2 1 1 2 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 0 1 0 0 0

7 3Lz+2A+2Lo+SEQ 11.99 X 0.59 12.580 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 3Lzq q 6.49 X -1.18 5.31-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 LSp3 2.40 0.05 2.45-1 0 0 0 0 1 1

10 3Lo 5.39 X 0.59 5.981 1 1 1 2 2 1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 1 1 2 3 2

57.73 57.90

Composition 2.67 4.804.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.50 4.75

Presentation 2.67 4.754.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.104.50 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

39.12

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
Version:2023.84.11161.1310 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2023/11/19 19:45 Page 8



17 中  尾      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 12 94.73 52.21 43.52 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.18 11.283 2 2 2 2 2 2

2 3F< < 4.24 -0.51 3.73-1 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1

3 3F+2T 6.60 0.42 7.021 1 1 1 1 0 0

4 3Lo 4.90 0.39 5.290 1 1 1 2 0 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.910 1 2 1 2 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 -0.50 2.501 1 -1 1 -3 -3 -3

7 2A+2A+2T+SEQ 8.69 X 0.00 8.690 0 0 0 1 0 0

8 3Sq q 4.73 X -0.86 3.87-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.010 1 1 1 1 0 0

10 3Lz< < F 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.08 2.080 1 1 1 0 0 0

53.95 52.21

Composition 2.67 5.505.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 4.50

Presentation 2.67 5.455.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50 5.00 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 5.355.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

43.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 杉  山  菜  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 8 93.54 49.88 43.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+3T 8.50 0.60 9.102 1 1 1 3 1 2

2 3Lz< < 4.72 -0.66 4.06-1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.08 0.42-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.242 1 1 0 1 0 1

5 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.391 1 1 1 2 1 1

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.13 5.740 1 1 1 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.500 0 1 1 2 0 0

8 3S+3Tq q 9.35 X -0.43 8.92-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 1 1 0 1 1 0

11 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.122 0 0 1 -1 0 1

48.61 49.88

Composition 2.67 5.405.75 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Presentation 2.67 5.406.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.555.75 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.50

43.66

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
Version:2023.84.11161.1310 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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19 岩  本  愛  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥ＦＳＣ 10 91.56 50.30 41.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze e 4.72 -1.42 3.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 3F+2T+2A+SEQ 9.90 -0.53 9.37-1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3F 5.30 0.11 5.410 0 0 1 1 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.120 0 0 1 1 1 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 1 1 2 2 0

6 3Lo< < 3.92 -0.78 3.14-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

7 3S<+2T < 5.21 X -0.76 4.45-3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

8 3T+3T 9.24 X 0.00 9.240 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 0 1 1 0 0

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 0 2 1 1 0

11 FCCoSp3V 2.25 0.05 2.302 0 0 1 0 0 0

52.87 50.30

Composition 2.67 5.255.50 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.105.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.50 4.25 4.75

Skating Skills 2.67 5.105.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.50 5.00

41.26

20 千  葉  美乃花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 2 91.04 49.25 41.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 1 1 0

2 3T+2A+SEQ 7.50 0.42 7.921 1 1 1 1 2 1

3 3S 4.30 -0.09 4.21-1 0 0 0 0 0 -2

4 2F 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.292 1 2 2 2 3 3

6 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.042 1 1 1 1 0 1

7 2A+2T+2Lo 6.93 X 0.26 7.192 0 1 1 1 0 1

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.922 1 1 2 2 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 1 2 2 1 1

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 1 1 2 1 2

45.43 49.25

Composition 2.67 5.155.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.50

Presentation 2.67 5.255.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.255.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.50

41.79

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
Version:2023.84.11161.1310 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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21 奥  野  友莉菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 15 89.53 42.20 50.33 -3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0 0 -1

2 3Fq q F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 2 1 1 1

4 2A+3T F 7.50 -2.10 5.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 3Loq q 4.90 -0.98 3.92-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.162 1 2 2 1 2 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 1.30 4.302 2 3 3 2 3 3

8 3Lz< < F 5.19 X -2.36 2.83-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3S+2T+2Loq q 8.03 X -0.77 7.26-1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -2

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 1 2 1 2 2

11 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 1 2 2 2 3 2

47.85 42.20

Composition 2.67 6.206.00 6.25 6.50 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.25

Presentation 2.67 6.005.50 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.75 6.25

Skating Skills 2.67 6.656.50 6.75 7.00 6.75 5.75 6.75 6.50

50.33

転倒:  -3.00 (3)

22 宮  本  琉  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鳥Ｔ・ＦＳＣ 4 83.29 47.38 37.91 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 0.00 5.900 0 0 0 -1 0 0

2 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.68 1.02-4 -4 -5 -4 -3 -4 -4

3 3F!+2A+SEQ ! 8.60 -0.53 8.07-1 -1 -1 -2 0 -1 -1

4 3Fe< e F 3.18 -1.59 1.59-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2 1 1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 0 1 1 0 0

8 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 3Lz+2T+2Lo 9.79 X 0.00 9.790 -1 0 0 0 0 0

10 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 1 0 0

49.75 47.38

Composition 2.67 4.604.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.754.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50

Skating Skills 2.67 4.854.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75

37.91

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
Version:2023.84.11161.1310 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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23 今  関  友梨香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＭＦアカデミー 7 82.96 41.05 41.91 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.47 7.671 1 1 1 1 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 2 1 1

3 2Lo 1.70 -0.48 1.22-3 -2 -4 -3 -2 -2 -4

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 1 1 1 2 1

5 3Lz< < 4.72 -1.04 3.68-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -4

6 3Fe<< e 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3S<+1Eu+2S < 5.76 X -0.69 5.07-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2

8 LSp4 2.70 0.22 2.920 0 1 1 1 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 1 2 0 1 1

10 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 0 1 1 0 1 1

41.92 41.05

Composition 2.67 5.205.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.00 5.00

Presentation 2.67 5.155.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Skating Skills 2.67 5.355.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25 5.25

41.91

24 大  坪  瑚  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとスケート部 5 81.77 44.92 38.85 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!q ! 5.90 -1.77 4.13-3 -3 -3 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lo 1.70 0.10 1.801 1 0 0 0 1 1

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.09 5.690 0 1 0 1 0 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 3Fq q 5.30 -2.54 2.76-5 -4 -5 -3 -5 -5 -5

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.60 3.602 0 1 1 1 2 1

7 3Tq+2A+2A+SEQ q 11.88 X -0.84 11.04-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 3T<+2T < 5.13 X -0.67 4.46-2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2 -2

10 3S< < F 3.78 X -1.72 2.06-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.88-1 0 0 -1 0 -1 0

51.79 44.92

Composition 2.67 4.855.00 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.50

Presentation 2.67 4.654.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Skating Skills 2.67 5.055.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.75

38.85

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア女子

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会 第92回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2023年11月17日～11月19日

木下カンセーアイスアリーナ (滋賀県大津市)
Version:2023.84.11161.1310 (SOV:2023-2024,2023.10.09a)
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